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U1307 BOM List 

BOM Description  position 

51050327 
U1307,WCDMA850,2100/GPRS/GSM/EDGE Handset,Travel Charger of 
US/Battery,Black,BT,For Common Plan BOM 

  

51150196 
U1307,WCDMA850,2100/GPRS/GSM/EDGE Handset,Black,BT,For Common 
Plan BOM 

  

51650407 DKBA8.807.1460,Water Proof Label,U535   

22030020 
Receiver,32ohm,15mm*6mm*2.8mm(Compressed),SpringContact,RoHS,Mobile 
Dedicated 

  

03020HSL 
U1300/1305/1307/1309,HD9U130K,HUAWEI U1300/1305/1307/1309 Handset 
Keypad,White Backlight 

  

15020099 Lighting Diode,0.045cd,White,25mA,0603,SMD,Teminal Dedicated   

14240102 BTB Connect,Male,20pin,0.4mm,Mating Height 0.9mm,SMT,Terminal Dedicated   

03018760 
U1300/1305/1307/1309,HD9U130K,HUAWEI  U1300/1305/1307/1309 Handset 
Keypad 

  

03020GXR U1300,HD2U130S,HUAWEI U1300 MICRO SD CARD INTERFACE   

14240102 BTB Connect,Male,20pin,0.4mm,Mating Height 0.9mm,SMT,Terminal Dedicated   

14240094 
Card Connecter,microSD Receptacle,10pin,PUSH-PUSH,1.1mm,Have 
Lock,Without Hold Peg,1.2mm,Mobile Dedicated 

  

03018988 U1300,HD1U130S,HUAWEI U130 Handset Micro SD Card Board   

32050018 
Vibrational 
Motor,Cylindrical,3.0V,0.075A,11000RPM,13.3*5.5*5.2mm(Compressed),Spring 
Contact Terminals,40ohm,Terminal Dedicated 

  

22050048 
Microphone,-44+/-3dB,D4*1.7mm MAX, FPC Connected,Length of  FPC 
5+/-0.2mm,Terminal Dedicated 

  

51620675 Small Metal Parts,DKBA8.610.4901,BB MSM CAN,U1300(B)COMMON   

14990157 
Connector Accessories,Camera Module Shield Case,For 14240099,1:1,Terminal 
Dedicated 

  

51661019 DKBA4.140.1947.B Cover Asm.Terminal Dedicated,U1300   

51661020 
Structural 
Parts,DKBA4.140.1948,SUPPORT_METAL_ASM,U1300(B)COMMON,Terminal 
Dedicated 

  

51610333 KEY,PLASTIC,MAIN_KEY_ASM,DKBA4.070.0851,U1300(B)   
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51610335 KEY,PLASTIC,Volume Key Asm,DKBA4.070.0853,U1300(B)   

51610336 KEY,PLASTIC,Camera Key Asm,DKBA4.070.0854,U1300(B)   

51610331 KEY,PLASTIC,MUSIC KEY,DKBA4.070.0855,U1300(B)COMMON   

48020330 LENS,DKBA4.140.1949,MAIN_CAMERA_LENS,U1300(B)COMMON   

51620685 Small Metal Parts,DKBA8.335.0727,NUMBER_DOME,U1300(B)   

51620344 DKBA8.900.0280,Metal,Screw-M14,U550   

51620438 DKBA8.900.0322,Screw M1.4*1.7,V810   

51631291 Non-metal Parts,DKBA8.846.2589,CAMERA_CUSHION_1,U1300   

22020058 Speaker,8ohm,0.5W,SpringContact,RoHS,11*15*3.5mm,Terminal Dedicated   

23040114 
LCD  Module,TFT-LCD,2.2",240*320,262K,2.55mm,BTB Connection,Mobile 
Dedicate 

  

51631394 DKBA8.846.2735,LCD_CUSHION,U1300   

23060018 Camera Module,CMOS,1600*1200,Terminal Dedicated   

51631292 Non-metal  Parts,DKBA8.846.2590,CAMERA_CUSHION_2,U1300   

51631557 DKBA8.817.8607,ELEC TAPE,U5509   

51631582 DKBA8.817.8716,1300 Ground Poron,V725   

51661400 DKBA4.140.2525,1305 A Cover Asm(BLACK),U1305   

51610416 DKBA8.335.0847,1305 NAVI KEY ASM(BLACK),U1305   

51631620 DKBA8.846.3066,1305 Receiver Net,U1305   

03029707 HUAWEI U1307, HD2U130M03, U1307 Handset Main Board, 1*4   

03019191 HUAWEI U1305, HD2U130M, U1305 Handset Main Board, 1*4 

C101,C1011,C
1012,C1013,C
1015,C1020,C
107,C108,C11
0,C112,C114,
C208,C324,C3
25,C330,C370
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7,C3805,C380
9,C3916,C392
7,C3930,C393
6,C3951,C404
,C411,C414,C
420,C421,C42
2,C427,C428,
C431,C434,C4
57,C487,C510
,C511,C635,C
636,C802,C80
3,C804,C805,
C808,C821,C8
24,C826,C828
,C829,C912,C
913,C914,C91
5 

08070696 
Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor,25V,100pF,+/-5%,NPO,0201,Terminal 
Dedicated 

C102,C207,C3
105,C312,C31
3,C314,C315,
C3201,C3202,
C3203,C3204,
C3206,C3303,
C3304,C3306,
C3307,C3401,
C3405,C3504,
C3819,C3820,
C706,C716,C7
17,C723,C724
,C736,C737,C
738,C801 

08070689 Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor,25V,33pF,+/-5%,NPO,0201,Terminal Dedicated 

C106,C115,C1
16,C121,C130
,C206,C209,C
220,C2511,C2
520,C2527,C2
528,C3104,C3
207,C3301,C3
422,C3503,C3
706,C3903,C3
905,C3907,C3
908,C3911,C3
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915,C3928,C3
931,C3934,C3
935,C3946,C3
950,C408,C44
0,C450,C451,
C479,C502,C5
03,C504,C505
,C601,C602,C
603,C638,C70
4,C705,C712,
C713,C714,C7
15,C720,C721
,C722,C726,C
730,C731,C73
2,C733,C734,
C735,C806,C9
03,C904,C909
,C910,C911 

08070704 
Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor,6.3V,100nF,+/-10%,X5R,0201,Terminal 
Dedicated 

C201,C202,C2
03,C2508,C25
10,C488 

08070676 Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor,25V,10pF,+/-5%,NPO,0201,Terminal Dedicated 
C204,C205,U
405 

08020097 
Chip Tantalum Capacitor,4V,150uF,+/-20%,3.5*2.8*1.9mm,ESR 1.6ohm,Terminal 
Dedicated 

C216,C217,C2
40,C241,C310
1,C3102,C323
,C3810,C3811
,C407,C409,C
416,C417,C41
8,C419,C908 

08070692 
Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor,10V,10nF,+/-10%,X5R,0201,Terminal 
Dedicated 

C225,C226,C3
20,C321,C630
,C631 

08070713 
Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor,6.3V,22nF,+/-10%,X5R,0201,Terminal 
Dedicated 

C242,C2507,C
2522,C2523,C
3302,C3925,C
3926,C401,C4
03,C405,C410
,C412,C413,C
415,C430,C44
3,C446,C447,
C458,C460,C4
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67,C469,C471
,C822,C902 

08070564 Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor,6.3V,4.7uF,+/-20%,X5R,0603 

C2503,C2509,
C2521,C305,C
306,C322,C45
6,C462,C463,
C473,C489,C6
04,C701,C702
,C703,C807,C
907 

08070612 Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor,10V,1uF,+/-10%,X5R,0402 

C310,C3103,C
3106,C3107,C
311,C326,C32
7,C3315,C340
2,C442 

08070703 Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor,25V,1nF,+/-10%,X7R,0201,Terminal Dedicated 

C328,C329,C3
801,C3806,C3
901,C3902,C3
904,C3906,C3
912,C3929,C3
932,C3933,C4
80,C481 

08070695 Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor,25V,22pF,+/-5%,NPO,0201,Terminal Dedicated C402,C425 

08070573 Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor,10V,2.2uF+/-10%,X5R,0603 C406 

08020103 Chip Tantalum Capacitor,6.3V,33uF+/-20%,3.2*1.6*1.6 
C426,C433,C4
45,C470,C472

08070667 
Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor,6.3V,2200nF,+/-20%,X5R,0402,Terminal 
Dedicated 

C3417,C448,C
453 

08070450 Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor,50V,100pF+/-5%,NPO,0402 
C3501,C3502,
C3515,C3953,
C449,C452 

08070649 Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor,6.3V,10uF,+/-20%,X5R,0603 C482,C483 

08070559 Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor,50V,4700pF+/-10%,X7R,0402 C606 

08070557 Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor,50V,2200pF+/-10%,X7R,0402 C611 

08070716 
Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor,6.3V,33nF,+/-10%,X5R,0201,Terminal 
Dedicated 

C820 

08070601 Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor,16V,1uF+/-10%,X5R,0603 C2424 
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08070532 Chip Ceramic Capacitor,50V,6.8pF,+/-0.25pF,NPO,0402 
C2504,C3308,
C3703,C3720 

08070588 Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor,50V,1.2pF+/-0.25pF,NP0,0402 C2525 

08070545 Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor,50V,22pF+/-5%,NP0,0402 C2526 

08070637 Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor,50V,180pF,+/-5%,NPO,0402 C2529 

08070621 Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor,50V,3300pF,+/-10%,X7R,0402 C2530 

08070581 Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor,50V,330pF+/-5%,NP0,0402 C3205,C3208 

08070533 Chip Ceramic Capacitor,50V,5pF,+/-0.25pF,NPO,0402 

C3310,C3617,
L3204,L3303,
R106,R2502,R
3404,R3509,R
401 

07090800 Chip Thick Film Resistor,0ohm,1A,50mohmMAX,0402 
C3314,C3604,
C3607 

08070589 Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor,50V,2pF+/-0.25pF,NP0,0402 C3363,C3413 

08070537 Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor,50V,0.5pF+/-0.25pF,NP0,0402 
C3411,C3510,
C3602 

08070530 Chip Ceramic Capacitor,50V,10pF,+/-5%,NP0,0402 
C3412,C3603,
C3608 

08070602 Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor,50V,1.8pF+/-0.25pF,NP0,0402 C3416,C3802 

08070590 Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor,50V,2.7pF+/-0.25pF,NP0,0402 
C3513,C3601,
C3717,C3718,
L3611 

08070547 Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor,50V,33pF+/-5%,NP0,0402 
C3514,C3611,
C3612,C3814 

08070538 Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor,50V,1.5pF,+/-0.1pF,NP0,0402 C3605,C3606 

10100011 
Mobile Dedicated,chip inductor, 2.7nH 1005 (+/-0.3nH),multilayer 
inductor,Terminal Dedicated 

C3613,C3614 

10100098 
Mobile Dedicated,chip inductor, 4.7nH,+/-5%,640mA,0.13,0402,WINDING 
INDUCTOR 

C3704,L3801 

10100035 
Mobile Dedicated,Chip Inductor,3.3nH+/-0.3nH,0.19ohm,300mA,0402,Terminal 
Dedicated 

C3817,C3818 

08070700 Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor,25V,68pF,+/-5%,NPO,0201,Terminal Dedicated 
D103,RV601,
RV602 
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15040238 Transient Suppressing Diodes,6V,14V,10W,12A,SOD882/0402,Teminal Dedicated D105,RV201 

07040059 
Varistor,5.6V,15.5V,20A,7.6V,0402,1.0*0.5*0.6mm,Mobile Dedicated,Terminal 
Dedicated 

D205 

15010262 Switching Diode,75V,200mA,1.0V,SOD-523 D401,D801 

15010251 Schottky Diode,30V,200mA,0.5V,SOD523,Teminal Dedicated D402 

15010248 Schottky diode,30V,0.2A,0.5V,SOD-523 D803 

15040221 Transient Suppressing Diodes,16.2V,0.2W,SOD-323,Teminal Dedicated J101 

14240114 
IO Connector,Mini USB B Type Receptacle,5pins,Side Plugging Type,SMT,With 
Hold Peg,Only for Terminal 

J1002,J102 

14240103 
BTB Connect,Female,20PIN,0.4MM,Mating Height 0.9mm,SMT,Terminal 
Dedicated 

J103 

14240109 
Card Socket,Power Receptacle,4PIN,Hertical,Center Line Spacing 
2.10mm,Without Clip,With Hold Peg,Length DEFAULT,Mobile Dedicated 

J104 

14240061 
Card Socket Connector,SIM Card Socket,6pin,Horizontal,2.54mm,Have 
Lock,Without Hold Peg,1.4mm,Height 2.0mm,Terminal Dedicated 

J201 

14240090 Earphone Jack,3.5mm Audio Jack,6PIN,Angle,SMT,Terminal Dedicated J801 

14240105 BTB Connector,female,24Pin,0.4mm,Mating Height 0.9mm,SMT,Mobile Dedicate J901 

14240099 
Card Socket Connector,Camera Socket,24PIN,Female,0.9mm,Without 
Clip,Without Hold Peg,Pin Tail Length 0.95mm,SMT,Terminal Dedicated 

L101 

10070012 EMIchip,220ohm,0.05ohm,2A,0805 
L102,L302,L3
03,L406,L407,
L802,L805 

10100051 
Mobile Dedicated,EMI beads, 600ohm+/-25%,0.6ohm,0.25A,0402,Terminal 
Dedicated 

L203,L204,L2
05,L206 

10100084 
Mobile Dedicated Inductor & Bead,Ferrite 
Bead,2500ohm,+/-25%,0.05A,1.5ohm,0603,Mobile Dedicated 

L301 

10100045 
Mobile Dedicated,Chip Inductor,220nH+/-5%,3ohm,600mA,0603,Terminal 
Dedicated 

L305,L306,L4
08 

10100017 
Mobile Dedicated,chip EMI beads- 470ohm+/-25%,0.21ohm,0.5A,0603,Terminal 
Dedicated 

L308,L309 

10100046 
Mobile Dedicated,Chip Inductor,47nH+/-5%,0.28ohm,600mA,0603,Terminal 
Dedicated 

L401,L402,L4
03 

10100053 Chip inductor,4.7uH,20%,0.49A,0.66ohm,0805,Mobile Dedicated L404 

10100073 
ZD Indicated Inductors and 
Beads,Inductors,4.7uH,20%,0.12ohm,30%,1.02A,0.12ohm,3*3*1.5mm,Hisilicon 

L405 
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Indicated 

07091188 
Chip Thick Film Resistor,1/16W,1kohm,+/-5%,0402,07090809,T,Terminal 
Dedicated 

L505,L506,L8
07 

10070019 EMI beads,+/-25%,1000ohm,1.25ohm,0.25A,0402 L806 

10100069 Chip Inductors,22uH,20%,0.34A,1.46ohm,3.6*3.6*1.2mm,Terminal dedicated L2501 

10100037 
Mobile Dedicated,Chip Inductor,12nH+/-5%nH,0.47ohm,300mA,0402,Terminal 
Dedicated 

L2503 

10100005 Chip Inductor,1.8nH+/-0.3nH,0.14ohm,300mA,0402,Terminal Dedicated 
L2504,L3603,
L3604,L3605,
L3612,L3802 

10100093 Mobile Dedicated,Chip Inductor,18nH+/-5%,0.6ohm,300mA,0402 L3201 

10100033 
Mobile Dedicated,chip Inductor,10nH+/-5%,0.45ohm,0.2A,0402,Terminal 
Dedicated 

L3301 

10100025 
Mobile Dedicated,Chip Inductor,3.6nH+/-5%,0.066ohm,840mA,0402,Terminal 
Dedicated 

L3304,L3706 

10100012 
Mobile Dedicated,chip inductor, 3.9nH 1005,multilayer inductor,Terminal 
Dedicated 

L3403 

10100040 
Mobile Dedicated,Chip Inductor,22nH+/-5%,0.7ohm,200mA,0402,Terminal 
Dedicated 

L3404 

10100071 Mobile Dedicated,Chip inductor,0.0015uH,+/-0.3nH,0.3A,0.1ohm max,0402 L3501 

10100027 
Mobile Dedicated,Chip Inductor,7.5nH+/-5%,0.104ohm,680mA,0402,Terminal 
Dedicated 

L3601,L3701 

10100094 
Mobile Dedicated,Chip Inductor, 0.0022uH,+/-0.3nH,0.3A,0.16ohm,0402,Apart 
from 10100010,Use MURATA&TAIYO YUDEN,Mobile Dedicated 

L3602 

10100092 Mobile Dedicated,Chip Inductor,15nH+/-5%,0.5ohm,300mA,0402 PP1 

51620674 Small Metal Parts,DKBA8.610.4900,CASE_1,U1300(B)COMMON PP2 

51620680 Small Metal Parts,DKBA8.610.4906,CASE_4,U1300(B) PP3 

51620678 Small Metal Parts,DKBA8.610.4904,CASE_3,U1300(B) PP4 

51620745 DKBA8.610.5047,CASE_6,U1300 PP5 

51620682 Small Metal Parts,DKBA8.610.4908,CASE_5,U1300(B) 
Q101,Q201,Q
202 

15050188 
Transistor,NPN/PNP Dual Bias Resistor 
Transistor,50V,100mA,100mW,0.1V,SOT666,Terminal Dedicated 

Q203,Q204 



U1307 WCDMA/GPRS/GSM/EDGE Mobile Phone With Bluetooth SECRET
 

Page9,Total13 

15060153 MOSFET,N-Channel,20V,0.7A,0.53ohm,6V,SC-75,ESD Protected Gate Q205 

15050149 NPN Bias Resister Transistor,50V,100mA,150mW,150mV,SC-75 Q402 

15060150 MOSFET P CHANNEL,-12V,-2.4A,0.112ohm,8V,SOT-23 
R101,R102,R1
040,R407,R41
2,R501,R901 

07091150 Chip Thick Film Resistor,1/20W,22ohm,+/-5%,0201,Terminal Dedicated 

R103,R206,R2
19,R320,R320
1,R3202,R320
3,R3207,R370
3,R416,R802 

07091159 Chip Thick Film Resistor,1/20W,1000ohm,+/-5%,0201,Terminal Dedicated 
R110,R112,R3
802 

07091250 Chip Thick Film Resistor,1/20W,12Kohm,+/-1%,0201,Terminal Dedicated 

R111,R113,R2
07,R316,R403
,R406,R414,R
415,R503,R50
4,R601,R620,
R621 

07091174 Chip Thick Film Resistor,1/20W,51000ohm,+/-5%,0201,Terminal Dedicated R115,R116 

07090870 Chip Thick Film Resistor,1/16W,1Mohm,+/-5%,0402 

R131,R141,R1
42,R143,R144
,R145,R319,R
324,R502,R50
5,R604,R605,
R607,R615,R6
16,R617,R618
,R803 

07091169 Chip Thick Film Resistor,1/20W,10000ohm,+/-5%,0201,Terminal Dedicated 
R146,R204,R2
09,R220,R221
,R231 

07091175 Chip Thick Film Resistor,1/20W,100000ohm,+/-5%,0201,Terminal Dedicated 

R201,R202,R2
12,R322,R323
,R602,R610,R
630,R635,R63
6,R805,R905,
R906 

07091161 Chip Thick Film Resistor,1/20W,2000ohm,+/-5%,0201,Terminal Dedicated 
R203,R205,R4
10 

07091176 Chip Thick Film Resistor,1/20W,121000ohm,+/-5%,0201,Terminal Dedicated R208 
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07091143 
Chip Thick Film Resistor,1/16W,1.2kohm,+/-5%,0402,07090790,T Terminal 
Dedicated 

R210,R211 

07090636 Chip Thick Film Resistor,1/10W,16.5ohm,+/-1%,0603 

R302,R303,R3
04,R3102,R32
05,R3302,R35
01,R3510,R37
01,R3908,R39
14,R3925,R40
8,R701,R904 

07090911 Chip Thick Film Resistor,0ohm,50mohmmax,0201,Terminal Dedicated 
R2501,R2504,
R3901,R3902,
R611,R612 

07091146 Chip Thick Film Resistor,1/20W,4.7ohm,+/-5%,0201,Terminal Dedicated 
R3101,R3503,
R3504,R3506,
R3507,R801 

07091155 Chip Thick Film Resistor,1/20W,100ohm,+/-5%,0201,Terminal Dedicated R806 

07090787 Chip Thick Film Resistor,1/16W,4.7ohm,+/-5%,0402 R1101 

07090299 Chip Thick Film Resistor,0ohm,2A,50mohm MAX,0805 R2503 

07091191 
Chip Thick Film Resistor,1/16W,47kohm,+/-5%,0402,07090819,T,Terminal 
Dedicated 

R2506 

07091194 
Chip Thick Film Resistor,1/16W,470ohm,+/-5%,0402,07090843,T,Terminal 
Dedicated 

R3204,R3206 

07091255 Chip Thick Film Resistor,1/20W,300ohm,+/-5%,0201,Terminal Dedicated R3304 

07091256 Chip Thick Film Resistor,1/20W,33ohm,+/-5%,0201,Terminal Dedicated R3401 

07091153 Chip Thick Film Resistor,1/20W,51ohm,+/-5%,0201,Terminal Dedicated R3502 

07091152 Chip Thick Film Resistor,1/20W,47ohm,+/-5%,0201,Terminal Dedicated R3505 

07091154 Chip Thick Film Resistor,1/20W,82ohm,+/-5%,0201,Terminal Dedicated R3903 

07091247 Chip Thick Film Resistor,1/20W,2.2ohm,+/-5%,0201,Terminal Dedicated R3904 

07091148 Chip Thick Film Resistor,1/20W,10ohm,+/-5%,0201,Terminal Dedicated 
S1002,S1003,
S1004 

16100034 
Tactile Switch,SPST,5VDC,10mA,SMD,4.5*3.7*1.7mm,20000, Mobile 
Dedicated,Terminal Dedicated 

U101 

15040210 Transient Suppressing Diodes,6V,12.5V,300W,12A,SOT23-6 U206 



U1307 WCDMA/GPRS/GSM/EDGE Mobile Phone With Bluetooth SECRET
 

Page11,Total13 

39030039 
Comparator,Comparator,202v~5v,Low Power consumption(9uA) Single 
Comparator,sc70-5c,Mobile Dedicated ,Terminal Dedicated 

U303 

43110041 AUDIO Chip,FM Stereo Radio,QFN-terminal dedicated U401 

39200083 
Dedicated terminal IC-power management 
IC_PM6658,3.0~4.4V,BGA97(Pb-free),dedicated terminal 

U501 

39200060 
Terminal Dedicated IC ,WCDMA/GSM Dualmode BASEBAND PROCESSOR 
MSM6245,1.2V/1.8V/2.6V,BGA409(Pb-free),Mobile Dedicated 

U502 

40060151 
FLASH,1Gb NAND Flash+512Mb Mobile SDRAM,16.70 MHz,16.0000 
KB,1.8V-FBGA137(Pb-Free),Terminal Dedicated 

U801 

39110372 
Voltage Regulator,27Vmax Output,0.020A,TSOT,Series LED Driver, Terminal 
Dedicated 

U902 

23060017 
Camera Module,CMOS,640(H)*480(V),4.9mm*4.9mm*2.8mm,SMT,Terminate 
dedicated 

U2501 

39200078 
Terminal dedicate IC,Bluetooth radio IC  chip_BTR1722,3.3V/3.0V/1.8V,Terminal 
dedicated 

U2502 

13010185 SAW filter,2441.75,2.0-50V,QCS5F,Terminal dedicated U2503 

27160185 
Terminal Antenna,2400~2484MHz,-2dBi,Lsotropic,Linear 
Polarization,<4.0,4(avg.),for U1300 Bluetooth Antenna 

U3101 

12070006 TCXO,19.2MHz,2.8V,2.5ppm,-30degC,85degC U3201 

14240004 Coaxial Connector,RF Switch,Straight,Female,SMT,Terminal Dedicated U3202 

47140032 
RF Switch,824-960MHz/1710--2170MHz,1.2/2.8,1.6/2.8,30/24,Terminal 
Dedicated 

U3301 

13010186 SAW FILTER,1950,2.9,Terminal dedicated U3302 

47100142 power module,1920MHz,1980MHz,27dB,28.5,M20,ESD U3303 

47050033 RF Coupler,1850~1910MHz,24.3dB,36,12dB,LGA,Terminal Dedicated U3304 

13080018 
Duplexer,RX:2110-2170MHz/TX:1920-1980MHz,1.5dB,1.8dB,45dB@TX 
Interferer Blocking,/50dB@RX Noise Blocking,Mobile Dedicated 

U3401 

47100140 power module,824MHz,849MHz,28dB,29,M20,ESD U3402 

13010174 SAW filter,836.5MHz,2.1dB,1.4*1.4mm,for terminal using only U3403 

47050034 RF Coupler,824~849MHz,23dB,51,29dB,LGA,Terminal Dedicated U3404 

13080030 
SAW duplexer ,Cellular / WCDMA Band V,824MHz-849MHz-2.0-3.0-FOR 
TERMINAT-QCS9L/3025 

U3501 

47100155 PA Module-824-849/880-915/1710-1785/1850-1910MHz,35,36,Module,Terminal U3702 
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Dedicated 

13010176 SAW filter,2140MHz,1.9dB,1.4*1.1mm,for terminal using only U3801 

39200095 
Terminal dedicate IC,RF Receive and Transmit 
Chip_RTR6280,2.7V/2.6V/2.1V,mQFN68,Terminal Dedicated 

X302,X401 

12020123 Crystal Units,32.768kHz,12.5pF,20ppm,65kohm,SX4 
Z1001,Z1002,
Z1003,Z101,Z
102,Z103 

08080026 
Tri-terminal Capacitor EMI Filter,18V,15pF,+/-30%,2.05*1.25*0.55mm,RC Type 
EMI_ESD filter,Terminal Dedicated 

Z201 

07040064 
Varistor,8V,4V,30Vmax,SMT,0405,ESD+EMI Noise Filter,DCR 
0.3ohm/270pF@1MHz,Terminal Dedicated 

Z202,Z601 

07040074 ESD_EMI Filter,5.5V,200pF,200~2500MHz,ARRAY,0504,Terminal Dedicated 
Z801,Z802,Z8
03,Z901,Z902,
Z903 

08080027 
Tri-terminal Capacitor EMI Filter,10V,0.000015uF,+/-30%,0805,Terminal 
Dedicated 

PP4 

51620677 Small Metal Parts,DKBA8.610.4903,RF RTR CAN,U1300(B) PP3 

51620679 Small Metal Parts,DKBA8.610.4905,RF PA CAN,U1300(B) PP2 

51620681 Small Metal Parts,DKBA8.610.4907,BB PM CAN,U1300(B) U502 

05020BKH 
HD2U130M,HD2U130M03,U1307 Handset Software,Program,New Programming 
Software,Programming Type 

  

51630901 DKBA8.817.7383,Insulated_film,V810   

51710627 DKBA8.865.2708,Pulp-formed Tray For U550,155*133*57   

51710592 DKBA4.170.1828MX,Carton Box For U120,355*283*183   

51650224 DKBA8.807.1240,Cartoon Label,C506   

51710048 
DKBA8.840.0366,Plastic Bag For D618,180*85mm,Transparent,0.03mm 
thickness 

  

29041692 
DKBA8.817.3829,RoHS Label,Common Label,34*46mm,3M7818/Fasson 
72826/BRADY B435 

  

51650875 DKBA8.817.7165,Giftbox Label for U120,100*35,Normal Version(add colour item)   

51650644 DKBA8.817.6384,550_PROTECT_LABEL,U550   

51650143 DKBA8.817.3891,Seal Label,3M7381,General Part,48*25,Eng.   



U1307 WCDMA/GPRS/GSM/EDGE Mobile Phone With Bluetooth SECRET
 

Page13,Total13 

02130803 
AC/DC Conventer,0-45,100-240,5V/400mA,UL 2pin/DC 5pin,HUAWEI Logo,Do 
Not Used In North America,Terminal Dedicated,Charger 

  

24020632 
Rechargeable Battery,Li-ion Cell,3.7V,900mAh,Single 
Cell,4.75*39*52.1mm,Mobile Phone Dedicated 

  

51631058 DKBA8.817.7195,LA_LOGO,U570_LA   

51651334 DKBA8.817.8600,1300 PRODUCT LABEL(COMMON),U1300   

51631621 DKBA8.074.3245,1305 C COVER(BLACK),U1305   

05017388 
Terminal Software,U1307,HD2U130M05,U1307 Handset 
Software,Program,Common Update Version 

  

51631619 DKBA8.846.3065,1305 Speaker Net,U1305   

 


